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Alameda Co. Behavioral Health Care Services 
2000 Embarcadero Cove, Suite 400 
Oakland, CA 94606 

Alpine County Behavioral Health Services 
75C Diamond Valley Road 
Markleeville, CA 96120-9512 

Michele Curran 
Amador County Mental Health 
16435 Meadow Vista Drive 
Pioneer, CA 95666 
Phone: (209) 295-1229 
Email: micheledcurran@volcano.net  
 

Karen Klatt 
Berkeley City Mental Health Administration 
1947 Center Street, 3rd Floor 
Berkeley, CA 94704 
Phone: (510) 981-5222 
Email: KKlatt@ci.berkeley.ca.us  

Elizabeth Gowan 
Butte County Department of Behavioral Health 
500 Cohasset Road #27 
Chico, CA 95926 
Phone: (530) 891-2730 
Email: egowan@buttecounty.net  

Christa Thompson 
Calaveras Co. Behavioral Health Services 
Government Center, Department 127 
891 Mountain Ranch Road 
San Andreas, CA 95249 
Phone: (209) 754-2810 
Email: cthompson@co.calaveras.ca.us  

Steffany Ritchie 
Colusa Co. Department of Behavioral Health 
217 9th Street, Suite B 
Colusa, CA 95932 
Phone: (530) 458-0845 
Email: sritchie@countyofcolusa.org  

Contra Costa County Mental Health 
1340 Arnold Drive, Suite 200 
Martinez, CA 94553 

Del Norte County Mental Health 
206 Williams Drive 
Crescent City, CA 95531 

Christine Kondo-Lister, LCSW 
El Dorado County Mental Health 
670 Placerville Drive, Suite 1B 
Placerville, CA 95667-3920 
Phone: (530) 621-6270 
Email: christine.kondo-lister@co.el-dorado.ca.us   

Karen Markland 
Fresno Co. Department of Behavioral Health 
2171 North Fine Street 
Fresno, CA 93702 
Phone: (559) 455-2140 
Email: kmarkland@co.fresno.ca.us  

Kathy Montero 
Glenn County Behavioral Health 
242 N. Villa Avenue 
Willows, CA 95988 
Phone: (530) 865-6459 
Email: kmontero@glenncountyhealth.net  

Humboldt County Health & Human Services 
Mental Health Branch 
720 Wood Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 

Francisco Ortiz & Leticia Plancarte-Garcia 
Imperial County Behavioral Health Services 
801 Broadway & 2695 S. 4th Street 
El Centro, CA 92243 
Phone: (760) 482-4106 & (760) 339-6861 
Email: franciscoortiz@imperialcounty.net 
         letyplancarte@imperialcounty.net 
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Inyo County Mental Health 
162 J Grove Street 
Bishop, CA 93514 

Jennifer Sinnette 
Kern County Mental Health Services 
P.O. Box 1000 
Bakersfield, CA 93302 
Phone: (661) 868-6813 
Email: JSinnette@co.kern.ca.us  

Ronda Braithwaite 
Kings County Behavioral Health 
Administration 
450 Kings Country Drive, Suite 104 
Hanford, CA 93230 
Phone: (559) 582-3211 ext. 2434 
Email: rondabraithwaite@co.kings.ca.us    

Jim Isherwood  
Lake County Mental Health Department 
991 Parallel Drive 
Lakeport, CA 95453 
Phone: (707) 263-4338 ext. 246 
Email: jimi@co.lake.ca.us  

Lassen Co. Behavioral & Public Health Svcs. 
545 Hospital Lane 
Susanville, CA 96130 

Lisa Wicker, LCSW 
Los Angeles County Mental Health 
550 South Vermont, Room 605 
Los Angeles, CA 90020 
Phone: (213) 738-2322 
Email: LAWicker@dmh.lacounty.gov  

Debbie DiNoto, LMFT 
Madera County Behavioral Health Services 
P.O. Box 1288 
Madera, CA 93639-1288 
Phone: (559) 673-3508 
Email: debbie.dinoto@madera-county.com  

Kristen Gardner 
Marin Co. Community Mental Health Services 
20 N. San Pedro, Suite 2028 
San Rafael, CA 94903 
Phone: (415) 205-9111 
Email: kgardner@mcn.org  

Director of Human Services 
Mariposa County Dept. of Human Services 
P.O. Box 99 
Mariposa, CA 95338 

Roanne Withers 
Mendocino County Mental Health 
860 N. Bush Street 
Ukiah, CA 95482 
Phone: (707) 467-6470 
Email: withersr@co.mendocino.ca.us  

Iris N. Mojica De Tatum 
Merced County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 839 
Merced, CA 95341 
Phone: (209) 381-6815 
Email: imojicadetatum@co.merced.ca.us  

Tara Shepherd 
Modoc County Mental Health Services 
441 N. Main Street 
Alturas, CA 96101 
Phone: (530) 233-6320 
Email: tshepherd@modoccounty.us  

Mono County Mental Health Services 
P.O. Box 2619 
Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 

Rosemary Soto 
Monterey County Mental Health 
1270 Natividad Road, Room 200 
Salinas, CA 93906-3198 
Phone: (831) 755-4581 
Fax: (831) 424-9808 
Email: sotory1@co.monterey.ca.us  
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Felix A. Bedolla 
Napa County Health and Human Services 
2261 Elm Street 
Napa, CA 94559-3721 
Phone: (707) 299-1759 
Email: FBEDOLLA@co.napa.ca.us  

Rebecca Slade 
Nevada County Behavioral Health 
500 Crown Point Circle, Suite 120 
Grass Valley, CA 95945 
Phone: (530) 470-2539 
Email: Rebecca.Slade@co.nevada.ca.us  

Jenny Qian 
Orange County Behavioral Health Services 
405 W. 5th Street, Suite 590 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 
Phone: (714) 834-2426 
Email: yqian@ochca.com  

Richard Knecht 
Placer County Adult Systems of Care 
11512 B Avenue, DeWitt Center 
Auburn, CA 95603 
Phone: (530) 889-6704 
Email: RKnecht@placer.ca.gov  

Pat Leslie 
Plumas County Mental Health Services 
270 County Hospital Road, Suite 109 
Quincy, CA 95971 
Phone: (530) 283-6307 
Email: pleslie@kingsview.org  

Janine Moore 
Riverside County Mental Health 
P.O. Box 7549 
Riverside, CA 92513-7549 
Phone: (951) 358-3941 
Email: JAMOORE@co.riverside.ca.us  

Kathryn Skrabo, MSW 
Sacramento Dept. of Health and Human Svcs. 
7001-A East Parkway, Suite 300 
Sacramento, CA 95823 
Phone: (916) 875-4179 
Email: skrabok@saccounty.net  

Patricia Ayers, LMFT 
San Benito County Behavioral Health 
1131 San Felipe Road 
Hollister, CA 95023 
Phone: (831) 636-4020 
Email: payers@sbcmh.org  

Michelle Dusick  
San Bernardino County Behavioral Health 
850 E. Foothill Blvd. 
Rialto, CA 92376 
Phone: (909) 873-4432 
Email: mdusick@dbh.sbcounty.gov  

 
Philip Hanger, Ph.D. 
San Diego Co. Behavioral Health Division 
3255 Camino Del Rio South, P.O. Box 85524 
San Diego, CA 92186-5524 
Phone: (619) 584-5022 
Email: Philip.Hanger@sdcounty.ca.gov  

 
San Francisco Community Behavioral Health  
1380 Howard Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94103 

San Joaquin Co. Behavioral Health Services 
1212 North California Street 
Stockton, CA 95202 

Frank Warren & Nancy Mancha-Whitcomb, LMFT 
San Luis Obispo Co. Behavioral Health Dept. 
2178 Johnson Avenue 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401-4535 
Phone: (805) 788-2055 & (805) 781-4868 
Email: fwarren@co.slo.ca.us                               
           nmancha-whitcomb@co.slo.ca.us 

Sandra Santana-Mora, M.A. 
San Mateo County Mental Health 
225 – 37th Avenue 
San Mateo, CA 94403-4324 
Phone: (650) 573-2889 
Email: ssantana-mora@co.sanmateo.ca.us  
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Lyra Monroe 
Santa Barbara Co. Alcohol, Drug and Mental 
Health Services 
300 North San Antonio Road, Bldg. 3 
Santa Barbara, CA 93110 
Phone: (805) 681-4943 
Email: lmonroe@co.santa-barbara.ca.us  

Santa Clara County Valley Health and Hospital  
828 South Bascom Avenue, Suite 200 
San Jose, CA 95128 

Alicia Najera, LCSW 
Santa Cruz County Mental Health  
1400 Emeline Avenue, Bldg. K 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
Phone: (831) 454-4931 
Email: ANajera@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us  

Joy Garcia 
Shasta Co. Health & Human Svcs. Agency 
2640 Breslauer Way 
Redding, CA 96049 
Phone: (530) 225-5985 
Email: jdgarcia@co.shasta.ca.us  

Carol Roberts 
        Sierra County Mental Health 

P.O. Box 265 
Loyalton, CA 96118 
Phone: (530) 993-6701 
Email: croberts@sierracounty.ws  

Arden Carr 
Siskiyou County Behavioral Health Services 
2060 Campus Drive 
Yreka, CA 96097 
Phone: (530) 841-4704 
Email: acar@co.siskiyou.ca.us  

Glenda Lingenfelter 
Solano County Health and Social Services 
275 Beck Avenue, MS 5-250 
Fairfield, CA 94533-6804 
Phone: (707) 784-8002 
Email: gmlingenfelter@solanocounty.com   

Mike Kennedy 
Sonoma County Mental Health 
3322 Chanate Road 
Santa Rosa, CA 95404-1708 
Phone: (707) 565-5157 

         Email: mkennedy@sonoma-county.org  
 

Karen Hurley, MFT & Ruben Imperial 
Stanislaus Co. Behavioral Health/Recovery   
800 Scenic Drive 
Modesto, CA 95350 
Phone: (209) 525-6229 & (209) 681-6916 
Email: khurley@stancounty.com 
         rimperial@stancounty.com  

Doug Bond, MFT 
Sutter/Yuba Mental Health Services 
P.O. Box 1520 
Yuba City, CA 95991 
Phone: (530) 822-7200 
Email: dbond@co.sutter.ca.us  

Steve Chamblin 
Tehama County Health Services Agency 
Mental Health Division 
P.O. Box 400 
Red Bluff, CA 96080 
Phone: (530) 527-8491 ext. 3034 
Email: chamblins@tcha.net   

Trinity Co. Behavioral Health Services 
P.O. Box 1640 
Weaverville, CA 96093 

Cynthia Garfield MSW, MBA 
Tulare Co. Health and Human Svcs. Agency 
5957 South Mooney Blvd. 
Visalia, CA 93277 
Phone: (559) 713-3010 
Email: CGarfield@tularehhsa.org   

Susan Sells 
Tuolumne County Behavioral Health Dept. 
2 South Green Street 
Sonora, CA 95370 
Phone: (209) 533-6245 
Email: ssells@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
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        Susan Kelly 

Ventura County Behavioral Health Department 
1911 Williams Drive, Suite 200 
Oxnard, CA 93036 
Phone: (805) 981-6440 

        Email: susan.kelly@ventura.org  

Joan Beesley 
Yolo Dept. of Alcohol, Drug & Mental Health 
137 North Cottonwood Street, Suite 1530 
Woodland, CA 95695 
Phone: (530) 666-8536 
Email: Joan.Beesley@yolocounty.org  

Tri-City Mental Health Center 
2008 N. Garey Avenue 
Pomona, CA 91767-2722 

 

mailto:Joan.Beesley@yolocounty.org

